Date
Ring
Start Time

Friday, June 15, 2018

End Time

1 Trvon Stadium

8:00:00 AM
8:18:00 AM
9:03:00 AM
9:12:00 AM
9:40:00 AM
10:10:00 AM
10:46:00 AM
10:54:00 AM
11:10:00 AM
11:28:00 AM
12:50:00 PM
1:08:00 PM
1:45:00 PM
1:55:00 PM

10:30:00 AM
2:00:00 PM

8:00:00 AM
8:40:00 AM
8:48:00 AM
8:56:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
11:15:00 AM
1:15:00 PM
1:20:00 PM
1:35:00 PM

8:00:00 AM
8:22:00 AM
8:44:00 AM
9:12:00 AM

8:18:00 AM
9:03:00 AM
9:12:00 AM
9:39:00 AM
10:10:00 AM
10:46:00 AM
10:54:00 AM
11:10:00 AM
11:28:00 AM
12:50:00 PM
1:08:00 PM
1:44:00 PM
1:55:00 PM
3:50:00 PM

2:00:00 PM
4:13:00 PM

8:40:00 AM
8:48:00 AM
8:56:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
11:15:00 AM
1:15:00 PM
1:20:00 PM
1:35:00 PM
4:07:00 PM

8:22:30 AM
8:44:30 AM
9:12:00 AM
9:52:00 AM

Monday, June 11, 2018 8:13 AM

Duration

18 min.

45 min.

9 min.

27 min.

30 min.

36 min.

8 min.

16 min.

18 min.

1 hr., 22 min.
18 min.

36 min.

10 min.

1 hr., 55 min.

3 hr., 30 min.
2 hr., 13 min.

40 min.

8 min.

8 min.

1 hr., 34 min.
45 min.

2 hr., 0 min.
5 min.

15 min.

2 hr., 32 min.

22 min.
22 min.
28 min.
40 min.

Class

159RO
162
121
159
136
122
138
137
126
118
124
125
134
120

119
115

112
155
156
104
108
113
128
153
106

110
105
107
114

Tryon Summer Dressage 1
Class Schedule - Judge Assignment Report

Class Name

FEI Junior Team (NAJYRC/USEF Qualify)
FEI Young Riderr Team (NAJYRC/USEF Quali
FEI Intermediate Il - O, AA, J/IY

FEI Junior Team (NAJYRC/USEF Qualify)
FEI YH Test for 7 Year Old - Final (Practice)
FEI Grand Prix - O, AA, JIY

USEF Developing GP (Practice)

USEF Developing PSG (Practice)

FEI TOC - Open

USEF Fourth Level Test 3 - O, AA, JIY
USDF Freestyle TOC - Open

FEI Freestyle TOC - Open

FEI YH Test for 6 Year Old - Final (Practice)
FEI Intermediate | - O, AA, J/Y

FEI Prix St Georges - O, AA, JIY
USEF Third Level Test 3 - O, AA, JIY

USEF Second Level Test 3 - O, AA, JIY
USEF Second Level Test 3 Pony - O, AA, JIY
USEF Third Level Test 1 Pony - O, AA, JIY
USEF Training Level Test 1 - O, AA, JIY
USEF First Level Test 2 - O, AA, JIY

USEF Third Level Test 1 - O, AA, JIY
Dressage Seat Equitation

UESF Second Level Test 1 Pony - O, AA, JIY
USEF Training Level Test 3 - O, AA, JIY

USEF Second Level Test 1 - O, AA, JIY
USEF Training Level Test 2 - O, AA, JIY
USEF First Level Test 1 - O, AA, JIY
USEF Third Level Test 2 - O, AA, JIY

Judge at E

Judge at H

Judge at C

T Poulin
T Poulin
T Poulin
T Poulin
T Poulin
T Poulin
T Poulin
T Poulin
T Poulin
T Poulin
T Poulin
T Poulin
T Poulin
T Poulin

D Savage
D Savage

D Babcock
D Babcock
D Babcock
D Babcock
D Babcock
D Babcock
D Babcock
D Babcock
D Babcock

J Roth
J Roth
J Roth
J Roth

Judge at M

Judge at B

D Savage
D Savage
D Savage
D Savage
D Savage
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Date
Ring
Start Time
9:52:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
10:42:00 AM
10:59:00 AM
11:47:00 AM
11:59:00 AM
12:10:00 PM
1:15:00 PM
1:30:00 PM

End Time
10:30:00 AM
10:42:00 AM
10:59:00 AM
11:47:00 AM
11:59:00 AM
12:07:00 PM

1:15:00 PM
1:31:00 PM
3:57:00 PM

Duration
38 min.
12 min.

1 hr.

2 hr.,

Saturday, June 16, 2018

1 Trvon Stadium

7:45:00 AM
8:03:00 AM
8:39:00 AM
8:48:00 AM
8:58:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:39:00 AM
9:55:00 AM
11:05:00 AM
11:50:00 AM
1:00:00 PM
1:45:00 PM
2:12:00 PM
2:32:00 PM
2:42:00 PM
3:20:00 PM
3:45:00 PM
4:10:00 PM
4:58:00 PM
5:06:00 PM

9:40:00 AM
1:38:00 PM
4:03:00 PM
4:12:00 PM
5:08:00 PM
5:16:00 PM
5:23:00 PM

8:03:00 AM
8:39:00 AM
8:48:00 AM
8:58:00 AM
9:25:00 AM
9:39:00 AM
9:55:00 AM
11:05:00 AM
11:50:00 AM
1:00:00 PM
1:45:00 PM
2:12:00 PM
2:32:00 PM
2:42:00 PM
3:20:00 PM
3:45:30 PM
4:10:30 PM
4:58:00 PM
5:06:30 PM
5:14:00 PM

1:38:00 PM
4:03:00 PM
4:12:00 PM
5:08:00 PM
5:16:00 PM
5:23:00 PM
5:38:00 PM

Monday, June 11, 2018 8:13 AM

1 hr.,

1hr.,

3 hr,,
2 hr.,

17 min.
48 min.
12 min.

8 min.
, 5 min.
16 min.
27 min.

18 min.
36 min.

9 min.
10 min.
27 min.

9 min.
16 min.
10 min.
45 min.
10 min.
45 min.
27 min.
20 min.
10 min.
38 min.
25 min.
25 min.
48 min.

8 min.

8 min.

58 min.
25 min.
9 min.
56 min.
8 min.
7 min.
15 min.

Class
127
101
111
116
102
140
142
143
109

260RO
263
223
236
260
239RO
237
222
221
239
225
224
230
234
210
218
211
216
254
257

219
220
226
212
255
249
253

Class Name

USEF TOC - Open

USDF Intro A

USEF Second Level Test 2 - O, AA, JIY
USEF Fourth Level Test 1 - O, AA, JIY
USDF Intro B

Three Year Old Fillies

Four and Five Year Old Mares

Four and Five Year Old Stallions/Geldings
USEF First Level Test 3 - O, AA, JIY

FEI Junior Individual (NAJYRC/USEF Qualify)
FEI Young Rider Individual (NAJYRC/USEF Q
FEI Grand Prix Special - O, AA, JIY

FEI YH Test for 7 Year Old - Final (Practice)
FEI Junior Individual (NAJYRC/USEF Qualify)
FEI Grand Prix 16-25 "Brentina Cup" (Practice)
USEF Developing PSG (Practice)

FEI Grand Prix - O, AA, JIY

FEI Intermediate Il - O, AA, JIY

FEI Grand Prix 16-25 "Brentina Cup" (Practice)
FEI Freestyle TOC - Open

USDF Freestyle TOC - Open

USEF 4 YR Old Horse Test (Practice)

FEI YH Test for 6 Year Old - Final (Practice)
USEF Second Level Test 1 - O, AA, J/Y

USEF Fourth Level Test 3 - O, AA, JIY

USEF Second Level Test 2 - O, AA, JIY

USEF Fourth Level Test 1 - O, AA, JIY

UESF Second Level Test 2 Pony - O, AA, JIY
USEF Third Level Test 2 Pony - O, AA, JIY

FEI Prix St Georges - O, AA, JIY

FEI Intermediate | - O, AA, J/IY

FEI TOC - Open

USEF Second Level Test 3 - O, AA, J/Y
USEF Second Level Test 3 Pony - O, AA, JIY
UESF Training Level Test 3 Pony - O, AA, JIY
UESF Second Level Test 1 Pony - O, AA, JIY

Judge at E

Judge at H

Judge at C
J Roth
J Roth
J Roth
J Roth
J Roth
J Roth
J Roth
J Roth
J Roth

D Savage
D Savage
D Savage
D Savage
D Savage
D Savage
D Savage
D Savage
D Savage
D Savage
D Savage
D Savage
D Savage
D Savage
D Savage
D Savage
D Savage
D Savage
D Savage
D Savage

J Roth
J Roth
J Roth
J Roth
J Roth
J Roth
J Roth

Judge at M

Judge at B

J Roth
J Roth
J Roth
J Roth
J Roth
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Date

Ring
Start Time End Time Duration
3
8:00:00 AM  9:52:00 AM 1 hr., 52 min.
9:52:00 AM  10:45:00 AM 53 min.
10:45:00 AM  11:03:00 AM 18 min.
11:03:00 AM 11:38:00 AM 35 min.
11:38:00 AM 11:45:30 AM 7 min.
11:45:00 AM  1:50:00 PM 2 hr., 5 min.
1:50:00 PM 2:02:00 PM 12 min.
2:02:00 PM  4:10:00 PM 2 hr., 8 min.
4:10:00 PM  5:41:00 PM 1 hr., 31 min.
4
8:00:00 AM 8:22:00 AM 22 min.
8:22:00 AM 11:25:00 AM 3 hr., 3 min.
11:25:00 AM  11:33:00 AM 8 min.
11:33:00 AM 11:41:00 AM 8 min.
11:41:00 AM 11:48:30 AM 7 min.
11:48:00 AM  2:32:00 PM 2 hr., 44 min.
2:32:00 PM  4:13:30 PM 1 hr., 41 min.
4:13:00 PM  4:25:00 PM 12 min.
4:25:00 PM  5:14:00 PM 49 min.
5:14:00 PM 5:19:00 PM 5 min.
5:20:00 PM #Error
Sunday, June 17, 2018
1 Tryon Stadium
8:00:00 AM  8:10:00 AM 10 min.
8:10:00 AM 8:30:00 AM 20 min.
8:35:00 AM 8:45:00 AM 10 min.
8:45:00 AM  8:54:00 AM 9 min.
8:54:00 AM 9:10:00 AM 16 min.
9:10:00 AM  9:19:00 AM 9 min.
9:19:00 AM 10:25:00 AM 1 hr., 6 min.
10:25:00 AM  11:05:00 AM 40 min.
11:10:00 AM 1:00:00 PM 1 hr., 50 min.
1:00:00 PM 1:10:00 PM 10 min.
1:10:00 PM  1:40:00 PM 30 min.
1:45:00 PM 2:03:00 PM 18 min.
2:03:00 PM 2:39:00 PM 36 min.
2:39:00 PM  2:57:00 PM 18 min.

Monday, June 11, 2018 8:13 AM

Class

213
214
202
204
276
208
203
206.1
206

227
209
242
240
205RO
215
205
201
207
228
243

374RO
372RO
336
371RO
370
321
371
369
372
373
374
361RO
364
325

Class Name

USEF Third Level Test 1 - O, AA, J/Y
USEF Third Level Test 2 - O, AA, JIY
USDF Intro B

USEF Training Level Test 1 - O, AA, JIY
Training Level Test 2 Opportunity

USEF First Level Test 2 - O, AA, JIY
USDF Intro C

USEF Training Level Test 3 - AA, J/IY
USEF Training Level Test 3 - Open

USEF TOC - Open

USEF First Level Test 3 - O, AA, JIY
Four and Five Year Old Mares

Three Year Old Fillies

USEF Training Level Test 2 - O, AA, JIY
USEF Third Level Test 3 - O, AA, JIY
USEF Training Level Test 2 - O, AA, JIY
USDF Intro A

USEF First Level Test 1 - O, AA, JIY
Dressage Seat Equitation

Four and Five Year Old Stallions/Geldings

USEF YH Test for 6 Year Old - Final (Markel/U
USEF YH Test for 4 Year Old (Markel/USEF)
FEI YH Test for 7 Year Old - Final (Practice)
FEI Grand Prix 16-25 "Brentina Cup" (USEF Q
USEF Developing GP (USEF Qualifying)

FEI Intermediate Il - O, AA, JIY

FEI Grand Prix 16-25 "Brentina Cup" (USEF Q
USEF Developing PSG (USEF Qualifying)
USEF YH Test for 4 Year Old (Markel/USEF)
USEF YH Test for 5 Year OId - Final (Markel/U
USEF YH Test for 6 Year Old - Final (Markel/U
FEI Junior Freestyle (NAJYRC/USEF Qualify)
FEI Young Rider Freestyle (NAJYRC/USEF Qu
FEI Freestyle TOC - Open

Judge at E

Judge at H

Judge at C

T Poulin
T Poulin
T Poulin
T Poulin
T Poulin
T Poulin
T Poulin
T Poulin
T Poulin

D Babcock
D Babcock
D Babcock
D Babcock
D Babcock
D Babcock
D Babcock
D Babcock
D Babcock
D Babcock
D Babcock

. Babcock, Poulin
. Babcock, Poulin

D Babcock
D Babcock
D Babcock
D Babcock
D Babcock
D Babcock

. Babcock, Poulin
. Babcock, Poulin
. Babcock, Poulin

D Babcock
D Babcock
D Babcock

Judge at M

Judge at B

T Poulin
T Poulin
T Poulin
T Poulin
T Poulin
T Poulin

T Poulin
T Poulin
T Poulin
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Date
Ring
Start Time
2:57:00 PM
3:30:00 PM
4:15:00 PM
4:32:00 PM

3:30:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
4:40:00 PM

8:00:00 AM
9:57:00 AM
10:04:00 AM
1:20:00 PM
1:28:00 PM
1:36:00 PM
2:24:00 PM
2:32:00 PM
4:24:00 PM

8:00:00 AM
9:28:00 AM
9:45:00 AM
9:52:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
11:09:00 AM
11:16:00 AM
11:23:00 AM
11:41:00 AM
12:02:00 PM
1:55:00 PM
2:07:00 PM
2:16:00 PM

End Time
3:30:00 PM
4:15:00 PM
4:32:00 PM
5:02:00 PM

4:00:00 PM
4:40:00 PM
5:04:00 PM

9:57:00 AM
10:04:00 AM
1:20:00 PM
1:28:00 PM
1:36:00 PM
2:24:00 PM
2:32:30 PM
4:29:00 PM

9:28:00 AM
9:45:00 AM
9:52:30 AM
10:00:00 AM
11:09:00 AM
11:16:00 AM
11:23:30 AM
11:41:00 AM
12:02:00 PM
1:55:00 PM
2:07:00 PM
2:16:00 PM
4:41:00 PM

Monday, June 11, 2018 8:13 AM

Duration
33 min.
45 min.
17 min.
30 min.

30 min.
40 min.
24 min.

1 hr., 57 min.
7 min.

3 hr., 16 min.
8 min.

8 min.

48 min.

8 min.

1 hr., 57 min.
#Error

1 hr., 28 min.
17 min.

7 min.

8 min.

1 hr., 9 min.
7 min.

7 min.

18 min.

21 min.

1 hr., 53 min.
12 min.

9 min.

2 hr., 25 min.

Class
361
322
318
310

305
312
316

319
304
306
342
343
314
354
309
328

315
311
353
356
313
349
376
303
307
308
302
326
320

Class Name

FEI Junior Freestyle (NAJYRC/USEF Qualify)
FEI Grand Prix - O, AA, JIY

USEF Fourth Level Test 3 - O, AA, JIY

USEF Second Level Test 1 - O, AA, JIY

USEF Training Level Test 2 - O, AA, JIY
USEF Second Level Test 3 - O, AA, JIY
USEF Fourth Level Test 1 - O, AA, JIY

FEI Prix St Georges - O, AA, JIY

USEF Training Level Test 1 - O, AA, J/IY
USEF Training Level Test 3 - O, AA, J/IY
Four and Five Year Old Mares

Four and Five Year Old Stallions/Geldings
USEF Third Level Test 2 - O, AA, JIY

UESF Second Level Test 2 Pony - O, AA, JIY
USEF First Level Test 3 - O, AA, JIY
Dressage Seat Equitation

USEF Third Level Test 3 - O, AA, JIY

USEF Second Level Test 2 - O, AA, J/Y
UESF Second Level Test 1 Pony - O, AA, JIY
USEF Third Level Test 1 Pony - O, AA, JIY
USEF Third Level Test 1 - O, AA, JIY

UESF Training Level Test 3 Pony - O, AA, JIY
Training Level Test 2 Opportunity

USDF Intro C

USEF First Level Test 1 - O, AA, JIY

USEF First Level Test 2 - O, AA, JIY

USDF Intro B

FEI TOC - Open

FEI Intermediate | - O, AA, J/IY

Judge at E Judge at H Judge at C
D Babcock
D Babcock
D Babcock

D Babcock

T Poulin
T Poulin
T Poulin

D Savage
D Savage
D Savage
D Savage
D Savage
D Savage
D Savage
D Savage
D Savage

J Roth
J Roth
J Roth
J Roth
J Roth
J Roth
J Roth
J Roth
J Roth
J Roth
J Roth
J Roth
J Roth

Judge at M

Judge at B
T Poulin
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